
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

35 W

600 lm

15 lm/W

2756 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gu4

90%

539 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Table luminaire

Shape and measurements 

Height: 0.39 in

Diameter: 3.15 in

Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 35 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ARA'
F0250057
FLOS

Adjustable table/desk lamp providing direct lighting. Die-cast head of “Zamak” metal alloy. Tapered, tubular steel pole in polished, chrome-

plated finish. Pressed, polished and chrome-plated steel base. Borosilicate glass diffuser. Electronic transformer on plug. ON/OFF switch

activated by adjusting head up and down.Power cord, length 1400 mm. Net weight 2,1 kg. 

Light output 1 
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